2.1
250 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/insulation
D
at
e
of
 is
su

TR27 is ideal for safety sensitive areas.
TR27
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 2:1
TR27 is mainly used in the railway industry.
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Size
(imperial)
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Reel
Length Colour Tools Article-No.
TR27-3.2/1.6 3.2 1/8 " 1.6 0.51 150 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-50320
TR27-25.4/12.7 3.2 1 " 1.6 0.51 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-52540
TR27-4.8/2.4 4.8 3/16 " 2.4 0.51 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-50480
TR27-6.4/3.2 6.4 1/4 " 3.2 0.64 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-50640
TR27-9.5/4.8 9.5 3/8 " 4.8 0.64 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-50950
TR27-12.7/6.4 12.7 1/2 " 6.4 0.64 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-51270
TR27-19.1/9.5 19.1 3/4 " 9.5 0.76 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-51900
TR27-38.1/19.1 38.1 1-1/2 " 19.1 1.02 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-53810
TR27-50.8/25.4 50.8 2 " 25.4 1.14 60 m Black (BK) 30-32 315-55100
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Recommended Tools
30 31 32